YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC CO., LTD. GP12 SERIES
Rev:0 2017/12/26
FEATURES：
 Universal Input 90~264VAC
 High Efficiency at 85% Typical
 Protection: Short Circuit /Overload/Over Voltage
 Internal Input Filter
 3 Years Warranty

Part Number
Output
Wattage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Ripple &
Noise
Efficiency
(W) (VDC) (mA)
(mV)
max(Note)
(TYP %)
GP12-S03 10.0 3.3 3000 100 72
GP12-S05 12.0 5 2400 100 74
GP12-S09 12.0 9 1330 100 80
GP12-S12 15.0 12 1250 150 82
GP12-S15 15.0 15 1000 150 83
GP12-S24 15.0 24 625 240 84
GP12-S36 15.0 36 416 240 85
GP12-S48 15.0 48 313 240 85
YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC
Temperature Derating Graph
 Ambient Temperature(℃)
100